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Warm­Up

1­ Passwords

2­ Info Sheets

3­ Media Coverage

4­ Others
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Exact

Approximate

Exact

Radical Value Is the Value Exact or Approximate?

16

27

0.64

163
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18

273
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4 or 0.4
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EXAMPLE:

Order the following radicals from least to greatest.
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